



Technical Datasheet

Mod.068

Ed.01 rev.00

02/05/2016

Pagina 1 / 1

PRODUCT NAME

SUGO AL TARTUFO

DESCRIPTION

The product is obtained by cold grinding of components ingredients. *GLUTEN FREE*

INGREDIENTS

Sunflower oil, **cashew**, **cream**, grated cheese [(**milk**, salt, rennet), Grana Padano PDO (**milk**, salt, rennet, preservative: **egg** lysozyme), Pecorino Romano PDO (ship's **milk**, salt, rennet)], **butter**, extra virgin olive oil, salt, summer truffle (*Tuber Aestivum Vitt*), vegetable fiber, herbs. Preservative: E200, acidity regulator: E270. Antioxidant: E 300.

PACKAGING

Plastic tray with termosealed film

WEIGHT

130 g e

STORAGE TIME

50 days

BATCH NUMBER

Expressed as Julian Day

EXPIRY DATE

Expressed in day, month, year

PRESERVATION METHOD

Store in the fridge from 0° to +4°C. Once opened, consume within 3 days

NUTRITION DECLARATION

Values for 100 g product

ENERGY VALUES	2604 kJ - 632 kcal
FATS	66,6 g
Of which saturated fatty acids	13,7 g
CARBOHYDRATES	5,9 g
of which sugars	2,9 g
PROTEINS	5,3 g
SALT	1,8 g

ALLERGENIC SUBSTANCES CONTAINED (R.UE 1169/2011)

Egg
Milk and milk-derivative based (including lactose)
Tree nuts

ORIGIN

Egg lysozyme
Cheese, butter, cream
Cashew